2016 Upper Deck NHL Champ's Checklist

Card

Set Name
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
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Description
Dustin Brown
Nino Niederreiter
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
James Neal
Vernon Fiddler
Mats Zuccarello
Antti Niemi

Brad Marchand
Artem Anisimov
Andrew Cogliano
Victor Rask

Joel Ward

Dion Phaneuf
Mark Scheifele
Paul Stastny
Brent Burns
Semyon Varlamov
Bo Horvat
Michael Cammalleri
Cam Ward

P.A. Parenteau
Ryan Kesler
Jonathan Huberdeau
Roman Josi

Kyle Okposo
Justin Abdelkader
Leon Draisaitl
Mika Zibanejad
Ryan Suter

Tyler Bozak
Michael Frolik
Ondrej Palat
Patrik Elias

Lars Eller

Brian Elliott
Tomas Plekanec

Team Name Rookie Auto Mem #d
Kings
Wild
Qilers

Predators
Stars
Rangers
Stars
Bruins

Blackhawks
Ducks

Hurricanes
Sharks

Maple Leafs
Jets
Blues

Sharks
Avalanche
Canucks
Devils
Hurricanes

Maple Leafs

Ducks
Panthers
Predators
Islanders

Red Wings

Qilers

Senators
Wild

Maple Leafs

Flames
Lightning

Devils

Canadiens
Blues
Canadiens

Odds



Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Teuvo Teravainen
Troy Brouwer
Nikita Kucherov
John Carlson
Jonas Hiller
Steve Mason
Justin Williams
James Reimer
Chris Kunitz

Tyler Myers

Chris Kreider
Evander Kane
Teddy Purcell

Joe Thornton
Kevin Hayes
Mikko Koivu
Aleksander Barkov
Mike Hoffman
Andrew Ladd
Dougie Hamilton
Chris Stewart
Brandon Dubinsky
Shane Doan
Zdeno Chara

Carl Soderberg
Jaden Schwartz
Blake Comeau
Jason Zucker
Niklas Kronwall
Kyle Turris

Kris Letang
Nazem Kadri
Milan Lucic

Kyle Palmieri

Jeff Skinner

Alex Galchenyuk
Patrick Sharp
Evgeny Kuznetsov

Blackhawks
Blues
Lightning
Capitals
Flames
Flyers
Capitals
Maple Leafs
Penguins
Jets
Rangers
Sabres
Oilers
Sharks
Rangers
Wild
Panthers
Senators
Jets
Flames
Ducks
Blue Jackets
Coyotes
Bruins
Avalanche
Blues
Avalanche
Wild
Red Wings
Senators
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Kings
Devils
Hurricanes
Canadiens
Stars
Capitals



Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set

75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
AN
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12

Lee Stempniak
Nathan MacKinnon
Justin Faulk
Torey Krug
Vincent Trocheck
Derek Stepan
David Jones

Jim Howard
Victor Hedman
Matt Beleskey
Brent Seabrook
Seth Jones
Blake Wheeler
Marcus Johansson
Andrew Shaw
Brayden Schenn
David Pastrnak
Marian Gaborik
Kris Versteeg
Mike Green
John Klingberg
Colin Wilson
Nick Leddy
Martin Hanzal
Jack Johnson
Ryan O'Reilly
Radim Vrbata
Jussi Jokinen
Corey Crawford
Chris Neil
Thomas Vanek
Bryan Little

Brad Richards
Mark Giordano
Jake Allen

Ryan McDonagh
Ales Hemsky
Mike Smith

Devils
Avalanche
Hurricanes

Bruins

Panthers
Rangers
Flames
Red Wings
Lightning
Bruins
Blackhawks
Blue Jackets
Jets
Capitals
Blackhawks

Flyers

Bruins

Kings
Hurricanes
Red Wings

Stars
Predators

Islanders
Coyotes
Blue Jackets
Sabres
Canucks
Panthers
Blackhawks
Senators
Wild
Jets
Red Wings
Flames
Blues
Rangers
Stars
Coyotes



Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set

13
114
115
116
"7
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Chad Johnson
David Krejci
Anders Lee
Derick Brassard
Brandon Saad
Ryan Callahan
Martin Jones
Wayne Simmonds
Morgan Rielly
Alexander Steen
Patric Hornqvist
Jiri Sekac

Loui Eriksson
Scott Hartnell
Riley Sheahan
Cody Eakin
Mikkel Boedker
Tyler Toffoli

David Desharnais
Mark Stone
Jaroslav Halak
Alex Pietrangelo
Cam Talbot

David Perron
Alexandre Burrows
Frans Nielsen
Marc-Edouard Vlasic
Valtteri Filppula
T.J. Oshie

Tyler Ennis
Brendan Gallagher
Nail Yakupov

Jeff Carter

Mark Streit
Jonathan Bernier
Gustav Nyquist
Jakob Silfverberg
Curtis Lazar

Sabres
Bruins
Islanders
Rangers
Blue Jackets
Lightning
Sharks
Flyers
Maple Leafs
Blues
Penguins
Ducks
Bruins
Blue Jackets
Red Wings
Stars
Coyotes
Kings
Canadiens
Senators
Islanders
Blues
Oilers
Penguins
Canucks
Islanders
Sharks
Lightning
Capitals
Sabres
Canadiens
Oilers
Kings
Flyers
Maple Leafs
Red Wings
Ducks
Senators



Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set
Base Set

Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -

SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Frederik Andersen
Sam Gagner

Keith Yandle
Anthony Duclair
Jonathan Drouin
Ryan Hartman
Emile Poirier

Jacob de la Rose
Andreas Athanasiou
Andrew Copp

Chandler Stephenson

Mattias Janmark
Brendan Gaunce
Derek Forbort
Mike McCarron
Viktor Arvidsson
Brady Skjei
Devin Shore
Brock McGinn
Antoine Bibeau
Matt Puempel
Stanislav Galiev
Colton Parayko
Brett Pesce
Hunter Shinkaruk
Henrik Samuelsson
Radek Faksa
Linus Ullmark
Nick Ritchie
Shane Prince
Aaron Ekblad
Dustin Byfuglien
Daniel Sedin

Jiri Hudler
Jonathan Quick
Jakub Voracek
Cory Schneider
Logan Couture

Ducks
Flyers
Rangers
Coyotes
Lightning
Blackhawks
Flames
Canadiens
Red Wings
Jets
Capitals
Stars
Canucks
Kings
Canadiens
Predators
Rangers
Stars
Hurricanes
Maple Leafs
Senators
Capitals
Blues
Hurricanes
Canucks
Coyotes
Stars
Sabres
Ducks
Senators
Panthers
Jets
Canucks
Flames
Kings
Flyers
Devils
Sharks

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115



Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -

SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

Gabriel Landeskog
Matt Moulson
David Backes

Eric Staal

Ben Bishop

Sean Monahan
Nicklas Backstrom
Corey Perry

Oliver Ekman-Larsson

Zemgus Girgensons
Shea Weber
James van Riemsdyk
Ryan Strome
Tyler Seguin
Jason Pominville
Braden Holtby
Adam Henrique
Devan Dubnyk
Henrik Sedin
Jason Spezza
Matt Duchene
Roberto Luongo
Tyler Johnson
Jarome Iginla
Marc-Andre Fleury
Erik Karlsson
Ryan Johansen
Pavel Datsyuk
Tuukka Rask

Max Pacioretty
Andrew Hammond
Filip Forsberg

Joe Pavelski
Jordan Eberle
Duncan Keith
Marian Hossa
Patrick Marleau
Rick Nash

Avalanche
Sabres
Blues
Hurricanes
Lightning
Flames
Capitals
Ducks
Coyotes
Sabres
Predators
Maple Leafs
Islanders
Stars
Wild
Capitals
Devils
Wild
Canucks
Stars
Avalanche
Panthers
Lightning
Avalanche
Penguins
Senators
Predators
Red Wings
Bruins
Canadiens
Senators
Predators
Sharks
Oilers
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Sharks
Rangers

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115



Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -

SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Taylor Hall

Ondrej Pavelec
Phil Kessel

Tomas Tatar
Bobby Ryan

Drew Doughty
Nick Foligno
Patrice Bergeron
Sergei Bobrovsky
Bobby Orr

Jari Kurri

Borje Salming

Guy Carbonneau
Lanny McDonald
Gilbert Perreault
Mike Richter

Steve Yzerman
Dominik Hasek
Doug Gilmour
Skookum Jim Mason
Pitikwahanapiwiyin
Kaylyn Kyle
Samuel de Champlain
Damian Warner
Louis Jolliet

Sir. Frederick Banting
John Moonlight
George Vancouver
Phil Mack

Malcolm Subban
Shea Theodore
Oscar Lindberg
Nicolas Petan
Kevin Fiala

Jared McCann
Noah Hanifin
Charles Hudon
Connor Hellebuyck

Oilers
Jets
Penguins
Red Wings
Senators
Kings
Blue Jackets
Bruins
Blue Jackets
Bruins
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Canadiens
Flames
Sabres
Rangers
Red Wings
Sabres
Maple Leafs
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bruins
Ducks
Rangers
Jets
Predators
Canucks
Hurricanes
Canadiens
Jets

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115



Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -

SP's

SP's

SP's

SP's

SP's

SP's

High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

Daniel Sprong
Robby Fabbri

Mikko Rantanen
Jake Virtanen
Artemi Panarin
Sam Bennett
Evgeni Malkin
Jonathan Toews
P.K. Subban
Vladimir Tarasenko
Patrick Kane

Carey Price

Ryan Miller
Alexander Ovechkin
Zach Parise

Ryan Getzlaf
Johnny Gaudreau
Claude Giroux

John Tavares

Anze Kopitar
Steven Stamkos
Jamie Benn

Henrik Zetterberg
Jaromir Jagr
Sidney Crosby
Pekka Rinne

Henrik Lundqvist
Sir John A. Macdonald
Henry Hudson
Camille Leblanc-Bazinet
Jacques Cartier
Louis Riel

Sir Alexander MacKenzie
Alex McDonald
Jerry Potts

Jason Priestley
Bret Hart

Theoren Fleury

Penguins
Blues
Avalanche
Canucks
Blackhawks
Flames
Penguins
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Blues
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Canucks
Capitals
Wild
Ducks
Flames
Flyers
Islanders
Kings
Lightning
Stars
Red Wings
Panthers
Penguins
Predators
Rangers
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Flames

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

1:1.5
1:1.5
1:1.5
1:1.5
1:1.5
1:1.5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5



Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -
Base Set -

High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's

Base Set - Rare Rookies

Base Set - Rare Rookies

Base Set - Rare Rookies

Base Set - Rare Rookies

Base Set - Rare Rookies

Base Set - Rare Rookies

Base Set - Rare Stars
Base Set - Rare Stars
Base Set - Rare Stars
Base Set - Rare Stars
Base Set - Rare Stars
Base Set - Rare Stars
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
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Denis Savard
Bob Bourne

Phil Esposito
Teemu Selanne
Peter Forsberg
Mark Messier
Patrick Roy
Wayne Gretzky
Nikolaj Ehlers
Max Domi

Dylan Larkin
Jack Eichel
Connor McDavid
Sam Bennett
Nikolaj Ehlers
Dylan Larkin
Max Domi

Jack Eichel
Connor McDavid
Carey Price
Alexander Ovechkin
Sidney Crosby
Patrick Roy
Mario Lemieux
Wayne Gretzky
Dustin Brown
Nino Niederreiter
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
James Neal
Vernon Fiddler
Mats Zuccarello
Antti Niemi

Brad Marchand
Artem Anisimov
Andrew Cogliano
Victor Rask

Joel Ward

Dion Phaneuf

Blackhawks
Islanders
Bruins
Jets
Nordiques
Rangers
Avalanche
Kings
Jets
Coyotes
Red Wings
Sabres
Oilers
Flames
Jets
Red Wings
Coyotes
Sabres
Oilers
Canadiens
Capitals
Penguins
Canadiens
Penguins
Oilers
Kings
Wild
Oilers
Predators
Stars
Rangers
Stars
Bruins
Blackhawks
Ducks
Hurricanes
Sharks
Maple Leafs

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:5
1:600
1:600
1:600
1:600
1:600
1:600
1:1,200
1:1,200
1:1,200
1:1,200
1:1,200
1:1,200
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20



Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Mark Scheifele
Paul Stastny
Brent Burns
Semyon Varlamov
Bo Horvat
Michael Cammalleri
Cam Ward

P.A. Parenteau
Ryan Kesler
Jonathan Huberdeau
Roman Josi

Kyle Okposo
Justin Abdelkader
Leon Draisaitl
Mika Zibanejad
Ryan Suter

Tyler Bozak
Michael Frolik
Ondrej Palat
Patrik Elias

Lars Eller

Brian Elliott
Tomas Plekanec
Teuvo Teravainen
Troy Brouwer
Nikita Kucherov
John Carlson
Jonas Hiller
Steve Mason
Justin Williams
James Reimer
Chris Kunitz

Tyler Myers

Chris Kreider
Evander Kane
Teddy Purcell

Joe Thornton
Kevin Hayes

Jets
Blues
Sharks
Avalanche
Canucks
Devils
Hurricanes
Maple Leafs
Ducks
Panthers
Predators
Islanders
Red Wings
Oilers
Senators
Wild
Maple Leafs
Flames
Lightning
Devils
Canadiens
Blues
Canadiens
Blackhawks
Blues
Lightning
Capitals
Flames
Flyers
Capitals
Maple Leafs
Penguins
Jets
Rangers
Sabres
Oilers
Sharks
Rangers

1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20



Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Mikko Koivu
Aleksander Barkov
Mike Hoffman
Andrew Ladd
Dougie Hamilton
Chris Stewart
Brandon Dubinsky
Shane Doan
Zdeno Chara

Carl Soderberg
Jaden Schwartz
Blake Comeau
Jason Zucker
Niklas Kronwall
Kyle Turris

Kris Letang
Nazem Kadri
Milan Lucic

Kyle Palmieri

Jeff Skinner

Alex Galchenyuk
Patrick Sharp
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Lee Stempniak
Nathan MacKinnon
Justin Faulk
Torey Krug
Vincent Trocheck
Derek Stepan
David Jones

Jim Howard

Victor Hedman
Matt Beleskey
Brent Seabrook
Seth Jones

Blake Wheeler
Marcus Johansson
Andrew Shaw

Wild
Panthers
Senators

Jets

Flames
Ducks
Blue Jackets
Coyotes
Bruins
Avalanche
Blues
Avalanche
Wild
Red Wings
Senators
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Kings
Devils
Hurricanes
Canadiens
Stars
Capitals
Devils
Avalanche
Hurricanes
Bruins
Panthers
Rangers
Flames
Red Wings
Lightning
Bruins
Blackhawks
Blue Jackets
Jets
Capitals
Blackhawks

1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20



Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
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Brayden Schenn
David Pastrnak
Marian Gaborik
Kris Versteeg
Mike Green
John Klingberg
Colin Wilson
Nick Leddy
Martin Hanzal
Jack Johnson
Ryan O'Reilly
Radim Vrbata
Jussi Jokinen
Corey Crawford
Chris Neil
Thomas Vanek
Bryan Little
Brad Richards
Mark Giordano
Jake Allen

Ryan McDonagh
Ales Hemsky
Mike Smith
Chad Johnson
David Krejci
Anders Lee
Derick Brassard
Brandon Saad
Ryan Callahan
Martin Jones
Wayne Simmonds
Morgan Rielly
Alexander Steen
Patric Hornqvist
Jiri Sekac
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Scott Hartnell
Riley Sheahan
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Cody Eakin

Mikkel Boedker
Tyler Toffoli

David Desharnais
Mark Stone
Jaroslav Halak
Alex Pietrangelo
Cam Talbot

David Perron
Alexandre Burrows
Frans Nielsen
Marc-Edouard Vlasic
Valtteri Filppula
T.J. Oshie

Tyler Ennis
Brendan Gallagher
Nail Yakupov

Jeff Carter

Mark Streit
Jonathan Bernier
Gustav Nyquist
Jakob Silfverberg
Curtis Lazar
Frederik Andersen
Sam Gagner

Keith Yandle
Anthony Duclair
Jonathan Drouin
Ryan Hartman
Emile Poirier
Jacob de la Rose
Andreas Athanasiou
Andrew Copp
Chandler Stephenson
Mattias Janmark
Brendan Gaunce
Derek Forbort
Mike McCarron
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Sharks
Lightning
Capitals
Sabres
Canadiens
Oilers
Kings
Flyers
Maple Leafs
Red Wings
Ducks
Senators
Ducks
Flyers
Rangers
Coyotes
Lightning
Blackhawks
Flames
Canadiens
Red Wings
Jets
Capitals
Stars
Canucks
Kings
Canadiens

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20



Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -
Gold Variant Back // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Viktor Arvidsson
Brady Skjei

Devin Shore

Brock McGinn
Antoine Bibeau
Matt Puempel
Stanislav Galiev
Colton Parayko
Brett Pesce

Hunter Shinkaruk
Henrik Samuelsson
Radek Faksa

Linus Ullmark

Nick Ritchie

Shane Prince
Aaron Ekblad
Dustin Byfuglien
Daniel Sedin

Jiri Hudler
Jonathan Quick
Jakub Voracek
Cory Schneider
Logan Couture
Gabriel Landeskog
Matt Moulson
David Backes

Eric Staal

Ben Bishop

Sean Monahan
Nicklas Backstrom
Corey Perry

Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Zemgus Girgensons
Shea Weber
James van Riemsdyk
Ryan Strome

Tyler Seguin

Jason Pominville
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Capitals
Blues
Hurricanes
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Coyotes
Stars
Sabres
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Flames
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Avalanche
Sabres
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Braden Holtby
Adam Henrique
Devan Dubnyk
Henrik Sedin
Jason Spezza
Matt Duchene
Roberto Luongo
Tyler Johnson
Jarome Iginla
Marc-Andre Fleury
Erik Karlsson
Ryan Johansen
Pavel Datsyuk
Tuukka Rask
Max Pacioretty
Andrew Hammond
Filip Forsberg
Joe Pavelski
Jordan Eberle
Duncan Keith
Marian Hossa
Patrick Marleau
Rick Nash
Taylor Hall
Ondrej Pavelec
Phil Kessel
Tomas Tatar
Bobby Ryan
Drew Doughty
Nick Foligno
Patrice Bergeron
Sergei Bobrovsky
Bobby Orr

Jari Kurri

Borje Salming
Guy Carbonneau
Lanny McDonald
Gilbert Perreault

Capitals
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Wild
Canucks
Stars
Avalanche
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Lightning
Avalanche
Penguins
Senators
Predators
Red Wings
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Oilers
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Mike Richter

Steve Yzerman
Dominik Hasek
Doug Gilmour
Skookum Jim Mason
Pitikwahanapiwiyin
Kaylyn Kyle

Samuel de Champlain
Damian Warner
Louis Jolliet

Sir. Frederick Banting
John Moonlight
George Vancouver
Phil Mack

Malcolm Subban
Shea Theodore
Oscar Lindberg
Nicolas Petan
Kevin Fiala

Jared McCann
Noah Hanifin
Charles Hudon
Connor Hellebuyck
Daniel Sprong
Robby Fabbri

Mikko Rantanen
Jake Virtanen
Artemi Panarin
Sam Bennett
Evgeni Malkin
Jonathan Toews
P.K. Subban
Vladimir Tarasenko
Patrick Kane

Carey Price

Ryan Miller
Alexander Ovechkin
Zach Parise
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Red Wings
Sabres
Maple Leafs
None
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Ducks
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Hurricanes
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31
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Ryan Getzlaf
Johnny Gaudreau
Claude Giroux
John Tavares
Anze Kopitar
Steven Stamkos
Jamie Benn
Henrik Zetterberg
Jaromir Jagr
Sidney Crosby
Pekka Rinne
Henrik Lundqvist
Sir John A. Macdonald
Henry Hudson
Camille Leblanc-Bazinet
Jacques Cartier
Louis Riel

Sir Alexander MacKenzie
Alex McDonald
Jerry Potts

Jason Priestley
Bret Hart
Theoren Fleury
Denis Savard
Bob Bourne

Phil Esposito
Teemu Selanne
Peter Forsberg
Mark Messier
Patrick Roy
Wayne Gretzky
Nikolaj Ehlers
Max Domi

Dylan Larkin
Jack Eichel
Connor McDavid
Dustin Brown
Nino Niederreiter

Ducks
Flames
Flyers
Islanders
Kings
Lightning
Stars
Red Wings
Panthers
Penguins
Predators
Rangers
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Flames
Blackhawks
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Jets
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Red Wings
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Kings
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Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
James Neal
Vernon Fiddler
Mats Zuccarello
Antti Niemi

Brad Marchand
Artem Anisimov
Andrew Cogliano
Victor Rask

Joel Ward

Dion Phaneuf
Mark Scheifele
Paul Stastny
Brent Burns
Semyon Varlamov
Bo Horvat
Michael Cammalleri
Cam Ward

P.A. Parenteau
Ryan Kesler
Jonathan Huberdeau
Roman Josi

Kyle Okposo
Justin Abdelkader
Leon Draisaitl
Mika Zibanejad
Ryan Suter

Tyler Bozak
Michael Frolik
Ondrej Palat
Patrik Elias

Lars Eller

Brian Elliott
Tomas Plekanec
Teuvo Teravainen
Troy Brouwer
Nikita Kucherov
John Carlson
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Ducks
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Jonas Hiller

Steve Mason
Justin Williams
James Reimer
Chris Kunitz

Tyler Myers

Chris Kreider
Evander Kane
Teddy Purcell

Joe Thornton
Kevin Hayes
Mikko Koivu
Aleksander Barkov
Mike Hoffman
Andrew Ladd
Dougie Hamilton
Chris Stewart
Brandon Dubinsky
Shane Doan
Zdeno Chara

Carl Soderberg
Jaden Schwartz
Blake Comeau
Jason Zucker
Niklas Kronwall
Kyle Turris

Kris Letang
Nazem Kadri
Milan Lucic

Kyle Palmieri

Jeff Skinner

Alex Galchenyuk
Patrick Sharp
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Lee Stempniak
Nathan MacKinnon
Justin Faulk
Torey Krug

Flames
Flyers
Capitals
Maple Leafs
Penguins
Jets
Rangers
Sabres
Oilers
Sharks
Rangers
Wild
Panthers
Senators
Jets
Flames
Ducks
Blue Jackets
Coyotes
Bruins
Avalanche
Blues
Avalanche
Wild
Red Wings
Senators
Penguins
Maple Leafs
Kings
Devils
Hurricanes
Canadiens
Stars
Capitals
Devils
Avalanche
Hurricanes
Bruins

1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10



Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -
Gold Variant Front // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
AN
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
114
115
116

Vincent Trocheck
Derek Stepan
David Jones
Jim Howard
Victor Hedman
Matt Beleskey
Brent Seabrook
Seth Jones
Blake Wheeler
Marcus Johansson
Andrew Shaw
Brayden Schenn
David Pastrnak
Marian Gaborik
Kris Versteeg
Mike Green
John Klingberg
Colin Wilson
Nick Leddy
Martin Hanzal
Jack Johnson
Ryan O'Reilly
Radim Vrbata
Jussi Jokinen
Corey Crawford
Chris Neil
Thomas Vanek
Bryan Little
Brad Richards
Mark Giordano
Jake Allen

Ryan McDonagh
Ales Hemsky
Mike Smith
Chad Johnson
David Krejci
Anders Lee
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Brandon Saad
Ryan Callahan
Martin Jones
Wayne Simmonds
Morgan Rielly
Alexander Steen
Patric Hornqvist
Jiri Sekac

Loui Eriksson
Scott Hartnell
Riley Sheahan
Cody Eakin

Mikkel Boedker
Tyler Toffoli

David Desharnais
Mark Stone
Jaroslav Halak
Alex Pietrangelo
Cam Talbot

David Perron
Alexandre Burrows
Frans Nielsen
Marc-Edouard Vlasic
Valtteri Filppula
T.J. Oshie

Tyler Ennis
Brendan Gallagher
Nail Yakupov

Jeff Carter

Mark Streit
Jonathan Bernier
Gustav Nyquist
Jakob Silfverberg
Curtis Lazar
Frederik Andersen
Sam Gagner
Keith Yandle
Anthony Duclair
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Jonathan Drouin
Ryan Hartman
Emile Poirier
Jacob de la Rose
Andreas Athanasiou
Andrew Copp
Chandler Stephenson
Mattias Janmark
Brendan Gaunce
Derek Forbort
Mike McCarron
Viktor Arvidsson
Brady Skjei

Devin Shore
Brock McGinn
Antoine Bibeau
Matt Puempel
Stanislav Galiev
Colton Parayko
Brett Pesce
Hunter Shinkaruk
Henrik Samuelsson
Radek Faksa
Linus Ullmark

Nick Ritchie
Shane Prince
Aaron Ekblad
Dustin Byfuglien
Daniel Sedin

Jiri Hudler
Jonathan Quick
Jakub Voracek
Cory Schneider
Logan Couture
Gabriel Landeskog
Matt Moulson
David Backes

Eric Staal
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Ben Bishop

Sean Monahan
Nicklas Backstrom
Corey Perry
Oliver Ekman-Larsson
Zemgus Girgensons
Shea Weber
James van Riemsdyk
Ryan Strome
Tyler Seguin
Jason Pominville
Braden Holtby
Adam Henrique
Devan Dubnyk
Henrik Sedin
Jason Spezza
Matt Duchene
Roberto Luongo
Tyler Johnson
Jarome Iginla
Marc-Andre Fleury
Erik Karlsson
Ryan Johansen
Pavel Datsyuk
Tuukka Rask

Max Pacioretty
Andrew Hammond
Filip Forsberg

Joe Pavelski
Jordan Eberle
Duncan Keith
Marian Hossa
Patrick Marleau
Rick Nash

Taylor Hall

Ondrej Pavelec
Phil Kessel
Tomas Tatar
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Flames
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Ducks
Coyotes
Sabres

Predators

Maple Leafs
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Stars
Wild
Capitals
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Wild
Canucks
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Lightning
Avalanche
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Senators

Predators

Red Wings
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Oilers
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Red Wings
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Bobby Ryan

Drew Doughty
Nick Foligno
Patrice Bergeron
Sergei Bobrovsky
Bobby Orr

Jari Kurri

Borje Salming

Guy Carbonneau
Lanny McDonald
Gilbert Perreault
Mike Richter

Steve Yzerman
Dominik Hasek
Doug Gilmour
Skookum Jim Mason
Pitikwahanapiwiyin
Kaylyn Kyle
Samuel de Champlain
Damian Warner
Louis Jolliet

Sir. Frederick Banting
John Moonlight
George Vancouver
Phil Mack

Malcolm Subban
Shea Theodore
Oscar Lindberg
Nicolas Petan
Kevin Fiala

Jared McCann
Noah Hanifin
Charles Hudon
Connor Hellebuyck
Daniel Sprong
Robby Fabbri
Mikko Rantanen
Jake Virtanen
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Artemi Panarin
Sam Bennett
Evgeni Malkin
Jonathan Toews
P.K. Subban
Vladimir Tarasenko
Patrick Kane

Carey Price

Ryan Miller
Alexander Ovechkin
Zach Parise

Ryan Getzlaf
Johnny Gaudreau
Claude Giroux

John Tavares

Anze Kopitar
Steven Stamkos
Jamie Benn

Henrik Zetterberg
Jaromir Jagr
Sidney Crosby
Pekka Rinne

Henrik Lundqvist
Sir John A. Macdonald
Henry Hudson
Camille Leblanc-Bazinet
Jacques Cartier
Louis Riel

Sir Alexander MacKenzie
Alex McDonald
Jerry Potts

Jason Priestley
Bret Hart

Theoren Fleury
Denis Savard

Bob Bourne

Phil Esposito
Teemu Selanne

Blackhawks
Flames
Penguins
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Blues
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Canucks
Capitals
Wild
Ducks
Flames
Flyers
Islanders
Kings
Lightning
Stars
Red Wings
Panthers
Penguins
Predators
Rangers
None
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Flames
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Peter Forsberg
Mark Messier
Patrick Roy
Wayne Gretzky
Nikolaj Ehlers
Max Domi

Dylan Larkin

Jack Eichel
Connor McDavid
Dustin Brown
Nino Niederreiter
Ryan Nugent-Hopkins
James Neal
Vernon Fiddler
Mats Zuccarello
Antti Niemi

Brad Marchand
Artem Anisimov
Andrew Cogliano
Victor Rask

Joel Ward

Dion Phaneuf
Mark Scheifele
Paul Stastny
Brent Burns
Semyon Varlamov
Bo Horvat
Michael Cammalleri
Cam Ward

P.A. Parenteau
Ryan Kesler
Jonathan Huberdeau
Roman Josi

Kyle Okposo
Justin Abdelkader
Leon Draisaitl
Mika Zibanejad
Ryan Suter
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Rangers
Avalanche
Kings
Jets
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Red Wings
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Oilers
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Stars
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Stars
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Ducks
Hurricanes
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Tyler Bozak
Michael Frolik
Ondrej Palat
Patrik Elias

Lars Eller

Brian Elliott
Tomas Plekanec
Teuvo Teravainen
Troy Brouwer
Nikita Kucherov
John Carlson
Jonas Hiller
Steve Mason
Justin Williams
James Reimer
Chris Kunitz
Tyler Myers
Chris Kreider
Evander Kane
Teddy Purcell
Joe Thornton
Kevin Hayes
Mikko Koivu
Aleksander Barkov
Mike Hoffman
Andrew Ladd
Dougie Hamilton
Chris Stewart
Brandon Dubinsky
Shane Doan
Zdeno Chara
Carl Soderberg
Jaden Schwartz
Blake Comeau
Jason Zucker
Niklas Kronwall
Kyle Turris

Kris Letang
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Flames
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Nazem Kadri
Milan Lucic

Kyle Palmieri
Jeff Skinner

Alex Galchenyuk
Patrick Sharp
Evgeny Kuznetsov
Lee Stempniak
Nathan MacKinnon
Justin Faulk
Torey Krug
Vincent Trocheck
Derek Stepan
David Jones

Jim Howard
Victor Hedman
Matt Beleskey
Brent Seabrook
Seth Jones
Blake Wheeler
Marcus Johansson
Andrew Shaw
Brayden Schenn
David Pastrnak
Marian Gaborik
Kris Versteeg
Mike Green

John Klingberg
Colin Wilson
Nick Leddy
Martin Hanzal
Jack Johnson
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Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs



Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver // -
Silver // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

106
107
108
109
110
1M1
12
13
114
115
116
"7
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Bryan Little

Brad Richards
Mark Giordano
Jake Allen

Ryan McDonagh
Ales Hemsky
Mike Smith

Chad Johnson
David Krejci
Anders Lee
Derick Brassard
Brandon Saad
Ryan Callahan
Martin Jones
Wayne Simmonds
Morgan Rielly
Alexander Steen
Patric Hornqvist
Jiri Sekac

Loui Eriksson
Scott Hartnell
Riley Sheahan
Cody Eakin
Mikkel Boedker
Tyler Toffoli

David Desharnais
Mark Stone
Jaroslav Halak
Alex Pietrangelo
Cam Talbot

David Perron
Alexandre Burrows
Frans Nielsen
Marc-Edouard Vlasic
Valtteri Filppula
T.J. Oshie

Tyler Ennis
Brendan Gallagher

Jets
Red Wings
Flames
Blues
Rangers
Stars
Coyotes
Sabres
Bruins
Islanders
Rangers
Blue Jackets
Lightning
Sharks
Flyers
Maple Leafs
Blues
Penguins
Ducks
Bruins
Blue Jackets
Red Wings
Stars
Coyotes
Kings
Canadiens
Senators
Islanders
Blues
Oilers
Penguins
Canucks
Islanders
Sharks
Lightning
Capitals
Sabres
Canadiens

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs



Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver // -
Silver // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
SP's

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Nail Yakupov

Jeff Carter

Mark Streit
Jonathan Bernier
Gustav Nyquist
Jakob Silfverberg
Curtis Lazar
Frederik Andersen
Sam Gagner
Keith Yandle
Anthony Duclair
Jonathan Drouin
Ryan Hartman
Emile Poirier
Jacob de la Rose
Andreas Athanasiou
Andrew Copp
Chandler Stephenson
Mattias Janmark
Brendan Gaunce
Derek Forbort
Mike McCarron
Viktor Arvidsson
Brady Skjei

Devin Shore
Brock McGinn
Antoine Bibeau
Matt Puempel
Stanislav Galiev
Colton Parayko
Brett Pesce
Hunter Shinkaruk
Henrik Samuelsson
Radek Faksa
Linus Ullmark
Nick Ritchie
Shane Prince
Aaron Ekblad

Oilers
Kings
Flyers
Maple Leafs
Red Wings
Ducks
Senators
Ducks
Flyers
Rangers
Coyotes
Lightning
Blackhawks
Flames
Canadiens
Red Wings
Jets
Capitals
Stars
Canucks
Kings
Canadiens
Predators
Rangers
Stars
Hurricanes
Maple Leafs
Senators
Capitals
Blues
Hurricanes
Canucks
Coyotes
Stars
Sabres
Ducks
Senators
Panthers

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs



Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver // -
Silver // -

SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Dustin Byfuglien
Daniel Sedin

Jiri Hudler
Jonathan Quick
Jakub Voracek
Cory Schneider
Logan Couture
Gabriel Landeskog
Matt Moulson
David Backes
Eric Staal

Ben Bishop

Sean Monahan
Nicklas Backstrom
Corey Perry

Oliver Ekman-Larsson

Zemgus Girgensons
Shea Weber
James van Riemsdyk
Ryan Strome
Tyler Seguin
Jason Pominville
Braden Holtby
Adam Henrique
Devan Dubnyk
Henrik Sedin
Jason Spezza
Matt Duchene
Roberto Luongo
Tyler Johnson
Jarome Iginla
Marc-Andre Fleury
Erik Karlsson
Ryan Johansen
Pavel Datsyuk
Tuukka Rask

Max Pacioretty
Andrew Hammond

Jets
Canucks
Flames
Kings
Flyers
Devils
Sharks
Avalanche
Sabres
Blues
Hurricanes
Lightning
Flames
Capitals
Ducks
Coyotes
Sabres
Predators
Maple Leafs
Islanders
Stars
Wild
Capitals
Devils
Wild
Canucks
Stars
Avalanche
Panthers
Lightning
Avalanche
Penguins
Senators
Predators
Red Wings
Bruins
Canadiens
Senators

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs



Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver // -
Silver // -

SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

Filip Forsberg

Joe Pavelski
Jordan Eberle
Duncan Keith
Marian Hossa
Patrick Marleau
Rick Nash

Taylor Hall

Ondrej Pavelec
Phil Kessel

Tomas Tatar
Bobby Ryan

Drew Doughty
Nick Foligno
Patrice Bergeron
Sergei Bobrovsky
Bobby Orr

Jari Kurri

Borje Salming

Guy Carbonneau
Lanny McDonald
Gilbert Perreault
Mike Richter
Steve Yzerman
Dominik Hasek
Doug Gilmour
Skookum Jim Mason
Pitikwahanapiwiyin
Kaylyn Kyle
Samuel de Champlain
Damian Warner
Louis Jolliet

Sir. Frederick Banting
John Moonlight
George Vancouver
Phil Mack

Malcolm Subban
Shea Theodore

Predators
Sharks
Oilers
Blackhawks
Blackhawks
Sharks
Rangers
Oilers
Jets
Penguins
Red Wings
Senators
Kings
Blue Jackets
Bruins
Blue Jackets
Bruins
Oilers
Maple Leafs
Canadiens
Flames
Sabres
Rangers
Red Wings
Sabres
Maple Leafs
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bruins Rookie
Ducks Rookie

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs



Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver // -
Silver // -

SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

Oscar Lindberg
Nicolas Petan
Kevin Fiala

Jared McCann
Noah Hanifin
Charles Hudon
Connor Hellebuyck
Daniel Sprong
Robby Fabbri
Mikko Rantanen
Jake Virtanen
Artemi Panarin
Sam Bennett
Evgeni Malkin
Jonathan Toews
P.K. Subban
Vladimir Tarasenko
Patrick Kane
Carey Price

Ryan Miller
Alexander Ovechkin
Zach Parise

Ryan Getzlaf
Johnny Gaudreau
Claude Giroux
John Tavares
Anze Kopitar
Steven Stamkos
Jamie Benn

Henrik Zetterberg
Jaromir Jagr
Sidney Crosby
Pekka Rinne
Henrik Lundqvist
Sir John A. Macdonald
Henry Hudson
Camille Leblanc-Bazinet
Jacques Cartier

Rangers
Jets
Predators
Canucks
Hurricanes
Canadiens
Jets
Penguins
Blues
Avalanche
Canucks
Blackhawks
Flames
Penguins
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Blues
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Canucks
Capitals
Wild
Ducks
Flames
Flyers
Islanders
Kings
Lightning
Stars
Red Wings
Panthers
Penguins
Predators
Rangers
None
None
None
None

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs



Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Silver /I -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -

High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base

296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
31
312
313
314
315

14
16
17
18
20
23
39
40
42
51
54
64
66
7
84
109
110

Louis Riel

Sir Alexander MacKenzie
Alex McDonald
Jerry Potts
Jason Priestley
Bret Hart
Theoren Fleury
Denis Savard
Bob Bourne

Phil Esposito
Teemu Selanne
Peter Forsberg
Mark Messier
Patrick Roy
Wayne Gretzky
Nikolaj Ehlers
Max Domi

Dylan Larkin
Jack Eichel
Connor McDavid
Antti Niemi

Mark Scheifele
Brent Burns
Semyon Varlamov
Bo Horvat

Cam Ward
Jonathan Huberdeau
Nikita Kucherov
John Carlson
Steve Mason
Kevin Hayes
Mike Hoffman
Jason Zucker
Kyle Turris
Justin Faulk
Matt Beleskey
Jake Allen

Ryan McDonagh

None
None
None
None
None
None
Flames
Blackhawks
Islanders
Bruins
Jets
Nordiques
Rangers
Avalanche
Kings
Jets
Coyotes
Red Wings
Sabres
Oilers
Stars
Jets
Sharks
Avalanche
Canucks
Hurricanes
Panthers
Lightning
Capitals
Flyers
Rangers
Senators
Wild
Senators
Hurricanes
Bruins
Blues
Rangers

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group C 1:304 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group A 1:3,191 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group C 1:304 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group C 1:304 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group C 1:304 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)



Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -

Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
Base
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's

"7
126
127
128
130
132
134
136
143
148
151
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
176
177
178
180
181
184
186
187
189
190
192

Brandon Saad
Scott Hartnell
Riley Sheahan
Cody Eakin

Tyler Toffoli

Mark Stone

Alex Pietrangelo
David Perron
Brendan Gallagher
Gustav Nyquist
Frederik Andersen
Jacob de la Rose
Andreas Athanasiou
Andrew Copp
Chandler Stephenson
Mattias Janmark
Brendan Gaunce
Derek Forbort
Mike McCarron
Viktor Arvidsson
Brady Skjei

Devin Shore

Brock McGinn
Antoine Bibeau
Matt Puempel
Colton Parayko
Brett Pesce

Henrik Samuelsson
Radek Faksa
Linus Ullmark
Shane Prince
Aaron Ekblad

Jiri Hudler

Jakub Voracek
Cory Schneider
Gabriel Landeskog
Matt Moulson

Eric Staal

Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Red Wings
Stars
Kings
Senators
Blues
Penguins
Canadiens
Red Wings
Ducks
Canadiens
Red Wings
Jets
Capitals
Stars
Canucks
Kings
Canadiens
Predators
Rangers
Stars
Hurricanes
Maple Leafs
Senators
Blues
Hurricanes
Coyotes
Stars
Sabres
Senators
Panthers
Flames
Flyers
Devils
Avalanche
Sabres
Hurricanes

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group C 1:304 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group C 1:304 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group A 1:3,191 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group B 1:348 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group E 1:46 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:90 (Ovrall AU Base 1:29)
Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group C 1:1,364 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)



Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -

SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's

194
201
202
203
205
208
212
213
216
221
226
227
230
231
233
235
236
237
240
241
242
243
244
245
250
253
255
256
258
263
266
270
271
272
276
278
279
283

Sean Monahan
Ryan Strome
Tyler Seguin
Jason Pominville
Adam Henrique
Jason Spezza
Jarome Iginla
Marc-Andre Fleury
Pavel Datsyuk
Joe Pavelski
Rick Nash
Taylor Hall
Tomas Tatar
Bobby Ryan
Nick Foligno
Sergei Bobrovsky
Bobby Orr

Jari Kurri

Lanny McDonald
Gilbert Perreault
Mike Richter
Steve Yzerman
Dominik Hasek
Doug Gilmour
Damian Warner
John Moonlight
Phil Mack
Malcolm Subban
Oscar Lindberg
Charles Hudon
Robby Fabbri
Sam Bennett
Evgeni Malkin
Jonathan Toews
Carey Price
Alexander Ovechkin
Zach Parise
John Tavares

Flames
Islanders
Stars
Wild
Devils
Stars
Avalanche
Penguins
Red Wings
Sharks
Rangers
Oilers
Red Wings
Senators
Blue Jackets
Blue Jackets
Bruins
Oilers
Flames
Sabres
Rangers
Red Wings
Sabres
Maple Leafs
None
None
None
Bruins
Rangers
Canadiens
Blues
Flames
Penguins
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Capitals
Wild
Islanders

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group C 1:1,364 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group B 1:1,468 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group B 1:1,468 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group B 1:1,468 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group C 1:1,364 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group C 1:1,364 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group B 1:1,468 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group D 1:206 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group A 1:16,965 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group B 1:1,468 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)
Group B 1:1,468 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87

Group E 1:194 (Ovrall AU SP 1:87)

Group C 1:817 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group B 1:1,735 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288
Group B 1:1,735 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288
Group B 1:1,735 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288
Group B 1:1,735 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288

Group C 1:817 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)

. N . N S 1



Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -
Auto // -

High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's
High Series SP's

#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks
#1 Picks Autos //
#1 Picks Autos //
#1 Picks Autos //
#1 Picks Autos //
#1 Picks Autos //
#1 Picks Autos //
#1 Picks Autos //
Canadiana Relics
Canadiana Relics
Canadiana Relics
Canadiana Relics
Canadiana Relics
Canadiana Relics

284
286
288
289
290
302
303
304
306
307
308
309
310
313
315
#1-AE
#1-AO
#1-CM
#1-DH
#1-JT
#1-ML
#1-MM
#1-RN
#1-SC
#1-TH
#1-AE
#1-DH
#1-JT
#1-ML
#1-MM
#1-RN
#1-TH
CR-CPC
CR-LWC
CR-MON
CR-OTT
CR-TOR
CR-UPC

Anze Kopitar

Jamie Benn

Jaromir Jagr

Sidney Crosby

Pekka Rinne

Theoren Fleury

Denis Savard

Bob Bourne

Teemu Selanne

Peter Forsberg

Mark Messier

Patrick Roy

Wayne Gretzky

Dylan Larkin

Connor McDavid

Aaron Ekblad

Alexander Ovechkin
Connor McDavid

Dale Hawerchuk

John Tavares

Mario Lemieux

Mike Modano

Rick Nash

Sidney Crosby

Taylor Hall

Aaron Ekblad

Dale Hawerchuk

John Tavares

Mario Lemieux

Mike Modano

Rick Nash

Taylor Hall

1906 Canadian Pacific Coast Map
1856 Lower Canada Map
1895 City of Montreal Map
1906 City of Ottawa Map
1914 City of Toronto Map
1862 Upper Canada Map

Kings
Stars
Panthers
Penguins
Predators
Flames
Blackhawks
Islanders
Jets
Nordiques
Rangers
Avalanche
Kings
Red Wings
Oilers
Panthers
Capitals
Oilers
Jets
Islanders
Penguins
North Stars
Blue Jackets
Penguins
Oilers
Panthers
Jets
Islanders
Penguins
North Stars
Blue Jackets
Oilers
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Vintage Map
Vintage Map
Vintage Map
Vintage Map
Vintage Map
Vintage Map

- a2 4O A a A

Group C 1:817 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group C 1:817 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group B 1:1,735 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group A 1:9,304 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group C 1:817 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group C 1:817 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group C 1:817 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group D 1:639 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group B 1:1,735 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group A 1:9,304 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group B 1:1,735 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
( )

( )

Group A 1:9,304 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288
Group A 1:9,304 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288
Group D 1:639 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
Group D 1:639 (Ovrall AU High SP 1:288)
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Group D 1:1,162 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)
Group C 1:1,965 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)
Group B 1:4,269 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)
Group A 1:15,857 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)
Group B 1:4,269 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)
Group C 1:1,965 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)



Canadiana Relics

Canadiana Relics

Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Canadiana Relics - Oversized
Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies

Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /

CR-WCG
CR-WIN
CR-BG
CR-BR
CR-BT
CR-CC
CR-CO
CR-LS
CR-MU
CR-NP
CR-RT
CR-SM
CR-SP
CR-ST
CR-TM
CR-WA
CR-ACC
CR-ACM
CR-ACW
CR-ADU
CR-AFF
CR-AFR
CR-AFS
CR-AFW
CR-AGC
CR-APC
CR-FDT
CR-FFS
RED
CS-AM
CS-EM
CS-JT
CS-LR
CS-NL
CS-PR
CS-8Y
CS-WG
CS-AM

1907 Western Canada and Gold Fields Map
1906 City of Winnipeg Map
Bluegill

Brook Trout

Brown Trout

Channel Catfish

Coho Salmon

Lake Sturgeon
Muskellunge

Northern Pike

Rainbow Trout
Smallmouth Bass

Striper

Steelhead

Tiger Musky

Walleye

Antique Crow Call

Antique Casting Medal
Antique N.A.A.C.C. Casting Weight
Antique Duck Call

Antique Fishing Float
Antique Fly Reel

Antique Fish Scale
Antique Fishing Weight
Antique Goose Call
Antique Predator Call

Fly Line Dressing Tin
Antique Fishing Float (Small)
Redemption Card

Al Maclnnis

Evgeni Malkin

Jonathan Toews

Larry Robinson

Nicklas Lidstrom

Patrick Roy

Steve Yzerman

Wayne Gretzky

Al Maclnnis

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Flames
Penguins
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Red Wings
Canadiens
Red Wings
Oilers
Flames

Auto

Vintage Map
Vintage Map
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Vintage Fishing
Miscellaneous

Group D 1:1,162 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)
Group C 1:1,965 (Ovrall Can. Relic 1:600)
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group A 1:14 Redemptions
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group A 1:14 Redemptions
Group D 1:3.5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group D 1:3.5 Redemptions
Group D 1:3.5 Redemptions
Group D 1:3.5 Redemptions
Group A 1:14 Redemptions
Group B 1:5 Redemptions
Group A 1:14 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group C 1:2.5 Redemptions
Group A 1:14 Redemptions
1:2,800
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
1:200
Random Inserts in Packs



Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /
Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /
Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /
Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /
Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /
Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /
Conn Smythe Trophies Autos /
Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Famous Foods

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

Fish

CS-EM
CSJT
CSLR
CS-NL
CS-PR
Cs-sY
CS-WG
FF-1
FF-2
FF-3
FF-4
FF-5
FF-6
FF-7
FF-8
FF-9
FF-10
F-1
F-2
F3
F4
F-5
F-6
F7
F-8
F-9
F-10
F-11
F-12
F-13
F-14
F-15
F-16
F-17
F-18
F-19
F-20
F-21

Evgeni Malkin

Jonathan Toews

Larry Robinson

Nicklas Lidstrom

Patrick Roy

Steve Yzerman

Wayne Gretzky
Coney Dog - Detroit
Smoked Meat Sandwich - Montreal
Peameal Bacon Sandwich - Toronto
Cheesesteak - Philadelphia
Pierogi - Pittsburgh
Deep-Dish Pizza - Chicago
Lobster Rolls - Boston
Reuben - New York
Poutine - Ottawa
Chicken Wings - Buffalo
Longnose Gar

Black Crappie

Steelhead

Bowfin

Brown Trout

Flathead Catfish

Chinook Salmon

Coho Salmon

Bull Trout

Bluegill

Cisco

Brook Trout

Common Carp

Lake Trout

Burbot

Muskie

Northern Pike

Pink Salmon

Pumpkinseed

Rainbow Trout

Rock Bass

Penguins
Blackhawks
Canadiens
Red Wings
Canadiens
Red Wings
Oilers
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs
Random Inserts in Packs

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:50

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8

1:8



Fish F-22 Green Sunfish None 1:8

Fish F-23 Largemouth Bass None 1:8

Fish F-24 Smallmouth Bass None 1:8

Fish F-25 Sockeye Salmon None 1:8

Fish F-26 Brook Stickleback None 1:8

Fish F-27 Golden Shiner None 1:8

Fish F-28 Walleye None 1:8

Fish F-29 Yellow Perch None 1:8

Fish F-30 Yellow Bullhead None 1:8

Framed Mini Autos MA-HU Charles Hudon Canadiens Rookie  Auto Group D 1:2,535 (Ovrall Fr. Auto 1:1,800)
Framed Mini Autos MA-JI Jarome Iginla Avalanche Auto Group B 1:24,840 (Ovrall Fr. Auto 1:1,800)
Framed Mini Autos MA-MG Markus Granlund Flames Auto Group D 1:2,535 (Ovrall Fr. Auto 1:1,800)
Framed Mini Autos MA-TT Tomas Tatar Red Wings Auto Group C 1:9,936 (Ovrall Fr. Auto 1:1,800)
Framed Mini Autos MA-WG Wayne Gretzky Kings Auto Group A 1:49,680 (Ovrall Fr. Auto 1:1,800)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-AO Alexander Ovechkin Capitals Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-CM Connor McDavid Oilers Rookie Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-CP Carey Price Canadiens Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-DG Doug Gilmour Maple Leafs Jsy Group A 1:10,000 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-DL Dylan Larkin Red Wings Rookie Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-JE Jack Eichel Sabres Rookie Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-JI Jarome Iginla Avalanche Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-JT Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-MD Max Domi Coyotes Rookie Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-NE Nikolaj Ehlers Jets Rookie Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-PR Patrick Roy Avalanche Jsy Group A 1:10,000 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-RF Robby Fabbri Blues Rookie Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-SC Sidney Crosby Penguins Jsy Group B 1:5,000 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-SS Steven Stamkos Lightning Jsy Group B 1:5,000 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Mini Jerseys MJ-ZP Zach Parise Wild Jsy Group C 1:455 (Ovrall Fr. Jsy 1:400)
Framed Tobacco Cards NA Automobiles None Tobacco Card Ovrall Fr. Tobacco Card 1:1,200
Framed Tobacco Cards NA Animals None Tobacco Card Ovrall Fr. Tobacco Card 1:1,200
Framed Tobacco Cards NA Air Balloons None Tobacco Card Ovrall Fr. Tobacco Card 1:1,200
Framed Tobacco Cards NA Fish None Tobacco Card Ovrall Fr. Tobacco Card 1:1,200
Framed Tobacco Cards NA Canadian Scenes None Tobacco Card Ovrall Fr. Tobacco Card 1:1,200
Jerseys J-AE Aaron Ekblad Panthers Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-AK Anze Kopitar Kings Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-AO Alexander Ovechkin Capitals Jsy Group B 1:170 (Overall Jersey 1:30)

Jerseys J-BE Jonathan Bernier Maple Leafs Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)



Jerseys J-CG Claude Giroux Flyers Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-CP Corey Perry Ducks Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-CW Cam Ward Hurricanes Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-DD Drew Doughty Kings Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-DK Duncan Keith Blackhawks Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-DS Daniel Sedin Canucks Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-EK Erik Karlsson Senators Jsy Group B 1:170 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-HL Henrik Lundqvist Rangers Jsy Group B 1:170 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-JI Jarome Iginla Avalanche Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-JP Joe Pavelski Sharks Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-JS Jason Spezza Stars Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-JT Jonathan Toews Blackhawks Jsy Group B 1:170 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-KT Kyle Turris Senators Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-MH Marian Hossa Blackhawks Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-MS Mark Scheifele Jets Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-PE Carey Price Canadiens Jsy Group B 1:170 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-PK P.K. Subban Canadiens Jsy Group B 1:170 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-RL Roberto Luongo Panthers Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-RN Ryan Nugent-Hopkins Oilers Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-RO Patrick Roy Avalanche Jsy Group A 1:1,080 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-SC Sidney Crosby Penguins Jsy Group A 1:1,080 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-SW Shea Weber Predators Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-TH Taylor Hall Oilers Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-TR Tuukka Rask Bruins Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-TS Tyler Seguin Stars Jsy Group B 1:170 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Jerseys J-ZP Zach Parise Wild Jsy Group C 1:38 (Overall Jersey 1:30)
Northern Wonders NW-1 Banff National Park None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-2 Gros Morne National Park None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-3 Haida Gwaii None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-4 Jasper National Park None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-5 Kootenay National Park None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-6 Nahanni National Park None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-7 Yoho National Park None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-8 Mingan Archipelago National Park None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-9 Cape Breton Highlands None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-10 Sleeping Giant None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-11 Bay of Fundy None 1:33

Northern Wonders NW-12 Niagara Falls None 1:33



Northern Wonders
Northern Wonders
Northern Wonders

Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Rookie Jerseys
Traditions

Traditions

Traditions

Traditions

Traditions

NW-13
NW-14
NW-15

J-AP
J-BM
J-CH
J-CM
J-DF
J-DL
J-EP
J-HS
J-HU
J-ID
J-JE
J-IM
J-KF
J-MD
J-MP
J-MR
J-NE
JNG
J-NH
J-NP
JNR
J-0L
J-PR
J-RF
J-RH
J-SB
J-SK
J-SP
J-ST
JVI
T-1
T2
T3
T-4
T5

Northern Lights
Perce Rock

Pacific Rim National Park
Artemi Panarin
Brock McGinn
Connor Hellebuyck
Connor McDavid
Derek Forbort
Dylan Larkin

Emile Poirier
Henrik Samuelsson
Charles Hudon
Jacob de la Rose
Jack Eichel

Jared McCann
Kevin Fiala

Max Domi

Matt Puempel
Mikko Rantanen
Nikolaj Ehlers
Nikolay Goldobin
Noah Hanifin
Nicolas Petan

Nick Ritchie

Oscar Lindberg
Shane Prince
Robby Fabbri

Ryan Hartman
Sam Bennett
Hunter Shinkaruk
Daniel Sprong
Shea Theodore
Jake Virtanen
Don't Touch the Cup
Playoff Beard
Tapping the Goalie Pads
Hat Trick Toss
Playoff Handshake

None
None
None
Blackhawks
Hurricanes
Jets
Oilers
Kings
Red Wings
Flames
Coyotes
Canadiens
Canadiens
Sabres
Canucks
Predators
Coyotes
Senators
Avalanche
Jets
Sharks
Hurricanes
Jets
Ducks
Rangers
Senators
Blues
Blackhawks
Flames
Canucks
Penguins
Ducks
Canucks
None
None
None
None
None

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy
Jsy

1:33

1:33

1:33
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group A 1:102 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group A 1:102 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group A 1:102 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group A 1:102 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group A 1:102 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15
Group A 1:102 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group A 1:102 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group C 1:30 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)
Group B 1:43 (Overall Rookie Jsy 1:15)

1:33

1:33

1:33

1:33

1:33

)
)
)
)
)
)



Traditions
Traditions
Traditions
Traditions
Traditions
Traditions
Traditions
Traditions
Traditions
Traditions

T-6
T-7
T-8
T-9
T-10
T-11
T-12
T-13
T-14
T-15

From Failing Hands...

Octopus Toss

Fireman's Hat

Victory Rats

Winnipeg White Out

Patrick Roy - Talks to Goal Posts

Chris Chelios - Last to Put on Jersey

Bill Ranford - Puck Flip

Ray Bourque - Shoelaces

Wayne Gretzky - Drinks Diet Coke/Water/Gatorade/Diet Coke

Canadiens
Red Wings
Flames
Panthers
Jets
Canadiens
Red Wings
Oilers
Bruins
Oilers

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

1:33
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:33
1:33



